

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

CTZ, 22010495/K943

C

Kenneth

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

04

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

1-B.1 %

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No:

PM1A 58514

Yr Regn:

01, 19

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Kia Cerato

C.C.

1591

Colour

M. Gray

A/C:

Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

525P7

T/Radio:

Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

KNAF 3418mk 5027285

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

225/45ZR17

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

4

mm

R/Bal.

2

mm

L/Bal.

4

mm

L/Bal.

2

mm

D.O.A.

20/10/22

D.O.I.

9/11/2022

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

1 Modified exhaust pipe.

13/11 82093.47 Cash (Red, \$6146.60, 75%)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Prel. Report

1) 16/1/23

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

4

Resurvey No. of Trip:

2

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

: Tech Invs (\$

☐

: Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

S - RS. SI

: Fuel

: Others

Report Format:

00

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

2093.47

TOTAL

Ding Auto Pte Ltd
Sin Ming Industrial Est. Sec C, Blk
10,#01-20
575645



Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 053563
Date calculated: 22/10/2022 11:24 AM

Full Report
Registration: SMH5851G
Printed: 22/10/2022 11:24 AM

Summary Information

Claim			
Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Ding Auto	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	20/10/22
Estimated Repair Time:	12	Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:	12	Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle
 Manufacturer: KIA
 Model: FORTE (BD/BDM)
 Sub Model: SX
 Model Sheet Number: 28 CF 03
 Registration: SMH5851G
 VIN number:
 Odometer: 52067
Model Specs
 1.6 LTR 99KW 4-DOOR

Not with air
Repairing B4 paint
Ex \$500h
4 days

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
86512R00	RENEW FRONT BUMPER INCLUDES: R + R NECESSARY ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF NECESSARY		11.0	46.20
000R0B	R + R BOTH HEADLAMPS DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMPS		3.0	12.60
66400R00	RENEW BONNET INCLUDES: R + R AND ADJUST BONNET		6.0	25.20
79110R00)	R + R LEFT BONNET HINGE		1.0	4.20
79110R00)	R + R RIGHT BONNET HINGE		1.0	4.20
79110R0B)	R + R BOOT LID BOTH HINGES		1.0	4.20
81130R00	R + R BONNET LOCK		2.0	8.40
NO NUMBER	ADD/WORK FOR SEALING BONNET		4.0	16.80
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT PANEL CPL		15.0	63.00
97606R00)	R + R AIR CONDITIONING CONDENSER (BUMPER REMOVED) NOT INCLUDED: AIR CONDITIONING DRAIN AND FILL		2.0	8.40
98620R00)	R + R WASHER RESERVOIR		3.0	12.60
25300R00)	R + R COOLING ASSEMBLY		6.0	25.20
25300R00)	RENEW RADIATOR (REMOVED)		8.0	33.60

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
09760A00	DRAIN + REFILL AIR CONDITIONING	5.0	21.00
18600A00	ADJUST HEADLAMPS	3.0	12.60
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		7.10	71.0
Total of Labour			298.20

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT		Time Basis 10 WU/h	
Code	Description	WU	Price SGD		
	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	15.0			
	FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	6.0			
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	10.0			
	FRT BUMPER TRIM CAP NEW PART PAINT K1R	3.0			

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	37.08
1009	FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	8.45
0283	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	39.09
0299	FRT BUMPER TRIM CAP NEW PART PAINT K1R	0.35

Labour Cost - Paint		Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor				42.00 SGD/h
Time Paint			34.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal		0.70	7.0	29.40
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.30	3.0	12.60
Total		4.40	44.0	184.80

Material Cost - Paint		Price SGD
New Part Painting		37.08
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R		39.44
Surface-/Blend Paint		8.45
Material-constant Metal		18.10
Material-constant Plastic		9.00
Total		112.07

Spare Parts

				prices as at 2015-06-01	
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD	
0209	L/F AIR CHANNEL	86541M6000	Original	Sm	40.00 X
0210	R/F AIR CHANNEL	86542M6000	Original	Sm	40.00 X
0257	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	KNPL3	Original	By 45.00	30.00
0258	FRT NO PLATE REINF	KNPL0	Original		30.00
0283	FRONT BUMPER	86511M6000	Original	300	Ben 380.00 ✓
0295	FRT LWR BUMP GRILLE	86530M6000	Original	Sm 7	280.00 X

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0299	FRT BUMPER TRIM CAP	86588M6000	Original	Sm 20.00 X
0303	L/F BUMPER GRILLE	86595M6000	Original	Sm 100.00 X
0304	R/F BUMPER GRILLE	86596M6000	Original	Sm 100.00 X
0315	FRONT IMPACT DAMPER	86520M6000	Original	Sm 65.00 X
0317	L/F BUMPER BRACKET	86551M6000	Original	Sm 30.00 X
0318	R/F BUMPER BRACKET	86552M6000	Original	Sm 30.00 X
0340	FRT BUMPER SUPPORT	64900M6000	Original	Sm 350.00 X
0341	FRT CTR BUMPER REINF	86571M6000	Original	R 120.00 X
0410	GRILLE	86350M6000	Original	175 CM 205.00 ✓
0427	RAD GRILLE COVER	86370M6000	Original	Sm 60.00 X
0431	GRILLE BADGE	863183R500	Original	Sm 50.00 ✓
0471	BONNET	66400M6000	Original	720 R 800.00 ✓
0475	L/BONNET HINGE	66910M6000	Original	R 40.00 X
0476	R/BONNET HINGE	66920M6000	Original	R 40.00 X
0492	BONNET LOCK	81130M6900	Original	R 65.00 X
0561	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	92101M6030	Original	Sm 1,250.00 X
0562	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	92102M6030	Original	Sm 1,250.00 X
0567	L/F HEADLAMP BRACKET	92157M6000	Original	Sm 35.00 X
0568	R/F HEADLAMP BRACKET	92158M6000	Original	Sm 35.00 X
0633	L/F BUMPER INDICATOR	92303M6000	Original	Sm 115.00 X
0634	R/F BUMPER INDICATOR	92304M6000	Original	Sm 115.00 X
1009	FRONT PANEL	64101M6001	Original	R 400.00 X
1434	W-WASHER BOTTLE CPL	98610M6000	Original	Sm 110.00 X
4465	CONDENSER	97606M6000	Original	Sm 370.00 X
7755	L/RADIATOR AIR GUIDE	29136M6000	Original	Sm 30.00 X
7756	R/RADIATOR AIR GUIDE	29134M6000	Original	Sm 30.00 X
7761	RADIATOR	25310M6100	Original	Sm 350.00 X
1000	FOG LAMP ASSY RH	FOG LAMP	Original	mb R 125 145.00 X
1001	FOG LAMP ASSY LH	FOG LAMP	Original	Sm 145.00 X

f: OEM Parts
n: Non-OEM Parts
u: Used parts

Savings
Subtotal

Total

0.00
7,255.00
7,255.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	7,255.00	
Subtotal Parts		7,255.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 71.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	298.20	
Total of Labour		298.20
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 44.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	184.80	
Material Cost	112.07	
Total Paint Including Material		296.87
Repair Cost Excludes GST		
GST (+7.0%)		549.50
Repair Cost Included GST		8,399.57

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS

) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	37.08
0283	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	39.09

Labour Cost - Paint

Factor	42.00 SGD/h	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Time Paint			25.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal		0.70	7.0	29.40
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.30	3.0	12.60
Total	10 WU/h	3.50	35.0	147.00

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	37.08
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	39.09
Material-constant Metal	18.10
Material-constant Plastic	9.00
Total	103.27

Spare Parts

prices as at 2015-06-01				Price SGD
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	
0257	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	KNPL3	Original	45.00
0283	FRONT BUMPER	86511M6000	Original	300.00
0410	GRILLE	86350M6000	Original	175.00
0431	GRILLE BADGE	863183R500		0.00
0471	BONNET	66400M6000	Original	720.00
1000	FOG LAMP ASSY RH	FOG LAMP	Original	125.00
1002	F/BUMPER UPP GARNISH	UPPER GARNISH	Supplementary	BJ 30.00 ✓
1003	F/BUMPER LOWER COVER	LOWER COVER	Supplementary	CM 250.00 ✓
1004	PARKING SENSOR LH	PARKING SENSOR	Supplementary	Shon 95.00 ✓
1005	FOG LAMP COVER RH	COVER	Supplementary	DD 15.00 ✓
f: OEM Parts	Savings			0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal			1,755.00
u: Used parts	Total			1,755.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	1,755.00	
Total Parts		1,755.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 21.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	88.20	
Total of Labour		88.20
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 35.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	147.00	
Material Cost	103.27	
Total Paint Including Material		250.27
Repair Cost Excludes GST		2,093.47
GST (+7.0%)		146.54
Repair Cost Included GST		2,240.01

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	888A
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SMH5851G
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	14 Nov 2022
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CERATO 1.6(A) SX
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	G4FGJH715963
Chassis No.:	KNAF3416MK5027285
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,047.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Jan 2019
First Registration Date:	28 Jan 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,047.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Jan 2029
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$13,535.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	27 Jan 2029
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$25,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$15,504.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$29,039.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Nov 2022

OK